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Ryan Trevithick

WOMEN'S BASKETBALL HEAD COACH

Kaylynn Chilton Andrew Talaga

BASKETBALL INTERN COACH BASKETBALL ASSISTANT COACH BASKETBALL ASSISTANT COACH

Larry Ford




Lansing Community College Women's Basketball Roster

NAME
Destiny Ochs
Maya Bell
Demi Bolton
Bailey Meiring
Ivana McCollum
Claire Tobias
Jocelyn Kotowicz
Armonie Smith
Sophie Klinger
Alison Farr
Presley Pazitka
Tiareyona Holmes
Georgia Kuyers
Ashlynn Putman
Aaniyah Sims

Aubreona Smith

YR
So
Fr
Fr
Fr
Jr
So
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
So
Fr
Fr
So
RS
Fr

PO HT
G/F 59"
G 5'6"
G 57"
G 5'8"
G 5'6"
G 5'8"
G/F 5'8"
G 5'9"
G 5'6"
G 5'6"
G 5'4"
G/F 510"
SF 511"
PF 60"
SF 511"
PF/C 6'1"

HOMETOWN/HIGH SCHOOL

Topeka, KS/Washburn Rural
Lexington, TX/Lexington
Ferndale/Ferndale
Erie/Erie Mason
Lansing/Waverly
Holt/Holt
St. Johns/ St. Johns
Flint/Carman-Ainsworth
East Lansing/East Lansing
Howell/Howell
Holt/Holt
Bay City/Bay City Central
Zeeland/ Zeeland West
Mason/Mason

Detroit/Hamtramck

Berrien Springs/Berrien Springs

Head Coach: Megan Hudson
Assistant Coach: Trafford Hannon
Assistant Coach: Colleen Smith
Assistant Coach: Rakeem Beal



MOTT COMMUNITY COLLEGE

HOME SPORTS v INSIDE ATHLETICS v L‘_J CAMPS v RECRUITS v BRUIN CLUB ~ Q

Women's Basketball

Bears heat up to top
Centurions 72-55

Women's Basketball

Second half surge lifts
Lakers over Bears

Men's Basketball

Bears too much for
Rochester in 88-48 win
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Women's Basketball

Bears net 16 triples in home

victory
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asketball

Cougars outlast Bears 71-67
Game Program Video Recap Box Score
DEC 05, 2025

mottbears.com
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DATE
10/11
113
1112
1114
11135
11118
11/25
1212
1215
1210
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COPPONENT

@Delta - Scnmmage
Zkellogg
Terra State
@&Wabash Valley College
@Lincoln Trail Cellege
GRCC

NMCMC North Center
Mid Michigan
Montcalm

Kellogg

(Postponed to 1/3/26)
Lanzing

Muskegon

Kellogg

TIME
11:00am
1:00pm
Hed0pm
g 00pm
1:00pm
Bed0pm
Bed0pm
Bed0pm
Bed0pm

Bed0pm

1:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm

(Rescheduled from 12/10/25)

(@Edison State

-4

schoolcraft
Zhacomb

Wayne CC
@&Jackson

Oakland

@EHenry Ford
EaC4

@ Schooloraft
Macomb

@Wayne

Jackson

@Oakland

Henry Ford
MCCAA Tournament
MCCAA Tournament

4:00 pm
1:00pm
Hed0pm
1:00pm
Bed0pm
1:00pm
Hed0pm
1:00pm
3. 30pm
1:00pm
Hed0pm
1:00pm
Hed0pm
1:00pm
Hed0pm
3:30pm
1:00pm

2025
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FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA TO STAY UPDATED!
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@MOTTCCATHLETICS
MEET THE BEST TEAM OF MEDIA EXPERTS IN THE NJCAA

FRED MCCURDY ~ AMY SIMPSON

SPORTS PHOTOGRAPHER SPORTS PHOTOGRAPHER



